
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  SESSION 2023 - 2024 

Date CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

16/8/2023 Wednesday SPELLING DICTATION 

17/8/2023 Thursday Mathematics Vernacular Literature Mathematics 

18/8/2023 Friday English Literature English language Vernacular Literature 

19/8/2023 Saturday Vernacular Language Science History 

20/8/2023 Sunday    

21/8/2023 Monday 
 

History Mathematics English Literature 

22/8/2023 Tuesday Science History Vernacular Language 

23/8/2023 Wednesday English Language Vernacular Language Geography 

24/8/2023 Thursday Vernacular Literature Geography English language 

25/8/2023 Friday Geography English Literature Science 

28/8/2023 Monday   Elementary H/B and IT 

 


